THE DATASHEET OF
MASWSS0157TR-3000
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
GaAs SPDT Switch
DC - 2.5 GHz
Rev.  V4
MASWSS0157
1 1

process features full chip passivation for increased
performance and reliability.
Ordering Information
1
Part Number Package
MASWSS0157 Bulk Packaging
MASWSS0157TR 1000 piece reel
MASWSS0157TR-3000 3000 piece reel
MASWSS0157SMB Sample Test Board
1. Reference Application Note M513 for reel size information.
Pin Configuration
Pin No. Function
1 RF Common